
E4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 17, 1994

Top Pennsylvania
(Continued from Page E3)

ALAN KINNEY
FRANCIS JR+TTM DYHDA
NEAL D GORDON
THOMAS SPEES
HANTZ FARMS
CHARLES IRONS
CHERYL+MATT WINDSOR
BRUCE+PAIGE MILES
G L CARLSON INC NO4
KEVIN DIBBLE
STRATTON FARMS
JOE ISADORE
PETER CAUSER
ROBERT STRAIT ‘

ROLLIN+DENNIS JAKES
DONiKATHY CORNELIUS
SHERRY&JOHN IVAKCIC
PAUL J CRITCHLOW
DALE L KEENER

MCKEAN

MERCER

EDWIN C OLSON
PAULA DELL HOLSTEINS
AMAZING GRACE DAIRY
ROBERT ERIC OLSON
RALPH + GARY OAKES
AHNOORE

46.7
35.4
22.3
63.9
37.4
31.2

LENGEL BROTHERS
GEORGE DAIRY FARM

62.9
69.3
27.7
20.9

RABOLD DAIRY
LARRY STEVENSON

66.1
171.2
102:2
41.6
40.6

23228
22849
21796
23444
22119
22100
22074
20998
21046
17161
21297
20446
21349
21490
21642

930
845
808
797

790
788
777
830

MIFFLIN
DARRENKARYN PEACHEY 52.3 26632 913
LA FAY FARM
VERH-LEE HOLSTEINS
DALE I KING
JESSE L SPICHER
JOHN K KAUFFMAN
VALLEY VIEW FARM
DAVID T HOSTETLER
J LOREN YODER
LOWELL J PEACHEY
TIMOTHY KAUFFMAN
R GLENN YODER
MERLE E YODER
DIMIRE SONS
DAVID J RUTH PEACHEY

44.2
55.5
53.2
36.8
93.3
67.3
46.8
49.5

24363
24242
23895
23174
22448
21840
22433
22559

56.8
44.6

22202
21873

88.2

893
839
819
823

36.8

JOHN BOCKO
JOHN P VALKOVEC

101.7
49.6

21599
22444
21759
21717

MONTGOMERY
PATTY-RUN DAIRY FARM
WAYNE HALLOWELL
GEORGE SENEKO JR
FRED SEIPT FAMILY
MERRYMEAO FARM
RICHARD A BECHTEL
CHESTER SOLTYS 111
ROY S KOLB I SONS
EDWIN A POLLOCK
CORRECTIONAL INDUST
ROBERT HEWITT
RUSSELL GUNTZ
H B SAUL HIGH SCHOOL
HAROLD K HALTEMAN
ARUN HALTEMAM

MONTOUR

OTTS OHN PARK
BRENER PASHS
NINDHAV9 FAfiHS
PAUL F SMITH

59.4
48.8
70.2
65.3
48.3
62.6

22196
20181
19968
19334
18829
18502

GARY i DIANE NEYHARD
RANDY+PAT KITCHEN
MAR-JA FARM
DAVID APPLEMAN
PAUL E ROSS
SAMUEL + ADA BYLER
PAUL E ROSS
WHITEHALL ACRES
DUANE UPP
ELI Y HOSTETLER
BUCKEYE ACRES
WILLIAM J HAGERMAN
ENOS BYLER
DHL BROHSHISS FARMS

NORTHUMBERLAND
NORTH RUSH HOLSTEINS
R N 0 SHULTZ FARMS
FRED I TOM STROOSE
GARY TRUCKEXMILLER
GARVIN SCHAFFER
CLAYTON H SMARTS
LURE N REBUCK
ERNEST LNOLFE
BRENT BOCKNALTER
SHOCK MANOR FARMS
JERRY SMITH
WAYNE KLOCK
PAUL SCHMIDT
LLOYD B ZIMMERMAN
LEON EPLER FARMS INC

27979 1062
24331 913
23879 918
22672 847
19818 597
18763 689
19487 742
19015 738
18086 632
18873 712
17943 658
17436 636
16312 599
16756 615
16038 605

PERRY
ED + WILMA KCHILLEN
MELVIN S WEAVER
ALRAOA FARMS
KENNETH R BENNER
CARL E MC MILLER
O'TOOLE BRO'S
MERVIN H HUBER
H I SMITH FARMS
TROUT BROTHERS
NEVIN G RICE
JESSE+BARB SINGLETON
EARL E BRUBAKER
DEAN & ERIC MCMILLEN
LESTERiBRIANFLEISHER
RICHARD L MAURER

POTTER
IVAN SMOKER I SONS
TITUS t DAVID RISSER
IVAJEN FARMS

DALE HOFFMAN + SONS
JACK THOMAS SR
DONALD THOMPSON
JACK XMOHLTON
JOHN C TRAUB
GUY DUNN
RON+CAHDY COONEY
R-OWN FARMS
DAN + LEON TICE
JJ FARMS
CLAIR-GARY HAMILTON
JANES CADY

SCHUYLKILL
BRIAN RUCH
JANES D BONN
JANES RODICHOK
CARL A EARNS INC
KILLER i REX INC
JANES HEELER

RANDY HILLER
FIDLER EARN
BURDELL TROXBLL
HILBERT NOYER
BRDCE LEATBERHAN
CLAIR GARNAN
DALE HEISLER
SNYDERLANDEARHS
SONIRAIL DAIRY EARN

CHRISS+TOISH UPPLE
PASTOR! GREEK FARM
DM HOMBOGER
DARI ILAID
Jl 4 Cl SHAFFERNORTHAMPTON ra-umattOTiBERG

KEYSTOKE FARM 86.8 26836 986 3.7 862 3.2 S™*!*®®
FRANK MILLER JR 55.6 27102 925 3.4 851 3.1 “SwJtSSm
KLEIN FARMS 60.3 25681 938 3.7 823 3.2
KARL MILLER 69.1 25708 852 3.3 798 3.1
RICHARD N SMITHSONS 85.7 24214 906 3.7 792 3.3 ”

EB2LSIOSFAB-FLKK 78.8 23958 807 3.4 743

r<

DHIA Herds By County For August
SOMERSET

NORTH TIEN FARM
STOHEY ACRES FARM
GEORGE C STAHL
DAVE 6 DON STQTZMAN
WILLIAM B HDNSBER6ER
GRANDVIEW FARM
SEC WIN FARM
GARY 6 NANCY LYNCH
LEWIS N BERKLEY
CARRDALB HOLSTEINS
ROSETREE ACRES FARM
JOYCE RINGLER
STOWYLAKE FARM
HICHAEL4CAROL WALKER
HILUfONT 109.0 22071

SULLIVAN
MOONT-TOP-VDE FARM 76.1 26955 1134 4.2
RICHARD R HIGLEY 91.0 23817 891 3.7
ROBERTINSIMGER 64.9 23855 968 4.1
D AND D HOTTBNSTEIM 68.4 22510 960 4.3
SILVERSTRIM FARMS 84.5 21756 905 4.2

RAYMOND NORCONK 38.7 22728 904 4.0
ROY BENNETT 38.7 21533 988 4.6
LONE PIKE ACRES
CARR 4- STANTON
FORKS MOUNT BOLSTER
ROBERT+JAY NOODHEAD
CRAIG 4 JANIE BAGLEY
HIGH HART FARM
LAMBERT FARMS INC
CHERRY ACRES FARM

SUSQUEHANNA
THOMAS TRAVER
PEASE EARNS
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
FRANCIS HIBBARDISONS
LONGACRE FARM
EVANS CREST EARN
R N SHIPSKY I SONS
ANDREW HOBAL
ENPET FARRS
JON ANN EARNS
HARVATINE EARNS
ROBERT JOHNSON
HARK NIUDT
JIN ROGERS
HAYNE VARDERNARK

TIOGA
VERMILION HOLSTBINS
EMERY-RICK DAVIS
GOR-NOOD-D
REESE RON HOLSTEIN
DEAN COLE
GLENN BOHEN
CHARLESiDORIS PORTER
DENNIS (CRAIG ONLETT
HEN-EEL EARN
BISHCROPT FARM
THQKASABRENDA PEPPER
CECIL R ROYER
CRAIG WORTHINGTON
UVERNE + ANN PHELPS
HAROLD ROBSON JR

23559 795
24282 1019
22825 841
22350 766
21871 755
22319 870
21523 782
22030 923
21753 797
21720 833
20749 731
21539 776
21431 814
21479 723
21092 738

3.4 790
4.2 784
3.7 741

HOFF RON FARM
LOCDST-RON-FARR
WILDWOOD VALLEY YARN
NIFFLIN HILLS FARM
NELVIN Z NDSSER
LINCOLN RIDGE FARM
MORE N YODER
ALLEN I LINDA NEHR
HILL CRAFT FARR

3.4 734
3.5 723

' 3.9 721
3.6 710
4.2 699
3.7 698
3.8 698

UNION

3.5 694
3.6 690
3.8 687
3.4 684
3.5 683

SNVDRR Mosimnros 65.4 20422 ?oo 3.8
JOSEPHBSITDB 54.3 204(1 712 3.5

53.4 23876 925 3.9 802 3.4 QDBH BULB 71.8 20250 754 3.7
34.6 238(2 852 3.6 7(3 3.2 RQFDSI KMtTDI 42.2 20957 730 3.5
39.8 23323 873 3.7 744 3.2 GBULD + MB! BOOP 27.1 20013 714 3.6
22.5 23292 8(0 3.7 734 3.2
37.4 22224 883 4.0 733 3.3 VENANCjU
48.9 22486 899 4.0 733 3.3 BOLLIHG SPRH6 FAHH 61.6 23454 783 3.348.6 22406 839 3.7 713 3.2 FLDH LIKE BOLSTERS 59.4 21854 833 3.8
S*l 52 S H H DICKHttR PARKS 166.5 22828 774 3.451.9 21295 796 3.7 (90 3.2 UKRTI TAYLOR 50.1 19942 740 3.7IM SI! !« !*! H mw 86.1 20139 753 3.757.9 20498 826 4.0 676 3.3 PAUL E RDmnGER 26.4 20196 800 4.0

Ss‘ 3, H 664 H JERRWMSYBBM 31.9 19341 727 3.8
;

■ s I#


